- N. C.		1 1 1 11	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre Services.	. jest i Jarios) .	Mugy 2009 95	3
Date In Mel 2020 It : Do Jeb descript	tion	Date &Time Completed	- Done by
RETHONIS 1600/28/14 SASCHIII			
CLO SETITA	this ther, AIC thes)	ii	
	Salm Form	-	
1 Mates V	V/O (Withlat OD 2hrs	TP 4hm)	
July 11 y 12 porting Only		, 11-4013)	
I-Photo U			
1.0 (11.011.01)	VSurvey Report	<u>i</u>	
Ass't Repor	rt by Fax/Hand to	Owner/Wksp	
TP Panticulars: Veh No: OND 6001C		Yolt F	ext
Owner / Driver: (	, INC(		
Vi (I Vi		Tel:	)
/ relied: (	)	Cover Type: (	).
Confirmed by : (	Dates .	Times	)
The state of the s		%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%] .
Year of Registration: ( ) Warranty: YES Bxccss: (5 ) Londing: \$1,000 ( ) (520		)	
/	000( )		
	从社员的为社会的		Con St.
) Walk-In Customar : Gustomer's Information strictly	Confidential & Stri	ictly NO rafer of repairer.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer UNCENTLY	γ	,	•
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice: VES ( )/	NO( ); To	owing Co: ( · , '	. )
usamusia atang palamiena atang atang atang	TO STORY REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF		nfuntions by .
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Courtesy Car (	#HONDON MARION THE	Words Shill Sheet the sand	interpretation
2) QC Cheele / Pour Repuir Inspection (	<del></del>		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$3000] (	·)	<u> </u>	<del>-,</del>
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Infing:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Manufacture and the second
	VEATAVIAS TEAK		The State of the S
THE STATE OF THE PARTY PROPERTY AND A STATE OF THE STATE	*	*	MACIALITY AF IT
- 4			
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	THE PARTY OF THE P	TWO THE STREET PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	Anwardson waren
WA200722	The oreal from	nanoniche (die State	Strategical tradition
	1) Alt I Accident It	sporting (330);	
THE STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF T	3) DA   Demete A		
iver/Owner:		the state of the s	ALL PARTY NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.
THE STATE OF THE S	4) PT : Follow-Thre	ough Survey II	
ntact No:	4) PT : Follow-Thre	ough Survey (Resurvey) I has 1100 Only (wes 110 Jan 200)	30
Company and the Company of the Compa	4) PT: Pollow-Three  5) PT: Pollow-Three  Portalalmhia and  6) TR: Ra-lampeolic	on plant (New York (New York) 11 (10 ) (New York) 12 (New York) 10 (New	75
Company and the Company of the Compa	4) PT: Follow-Thm 3) PT: Follow-Thm Por claimbre are 6) TR: Re-laspeoile 7) N1: Idao DA + 8	ough Survey (Resurvey) 1 Inst 1817 Only (Oraf 10 Lin 200) On 5 SMRT Survey . 51	75
muged Portion:	4) PT: Follow-Tim  3) PT: Follow-Tim  For alalminis ass  6) TR: Ra-la-poolic  7) N1: Idao DA +8  4) NTUC Additions  OR!	ough Survey (Resurvey) 1 inst thic Only (rest to Lin 200) on 5 MRT Survey 51 d Services:-	73
muged Portion:	4) PT: Follow-Tim  2) PT: Follow-Tim  Por claimbia ata  6) TR: Ra-lampede  7) N1: Idao DA + 8  1) NTUC Additions  On!  N5: Courley C.	ough Survey (Resurvey) 3 inst hid Only (rest to Jan 200) on 3 SMRT Survey 5 in Services:-	73 60
maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	4) PT: Follow-Tim  5) PT: Follow-Ther  For claiming and  6) TR: Re-imposite  7) NI: Idae DA + 8  4) NTUC Additions  O.D.:  NS: Courtery C.  *NS: Rayele Co-	ough Survey (Resurvey) 3 Institic Only (restit Lan 200) on 5 SMRT Survey 51 d Services:- or/Tpt Allowance ordination 5 Inspection 3	73 60 53 10 23
maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	4) PT: Yellow-Tim  5) PT: Follow-Ther  Paralalmina and  6) TR: Re-la-poole  7) NI: Idae DA + 8  4) NTUC Additions  ORL:  NS: Courtery C.  *NS: Caurtery C.  *NS: Rapair Co-  *NS: Rapair Co-  *NS: Pool Rapair Co-  *NS: Poo	ough Survey (Resurvey) 1 Institic Only (restit Lan 200) on 5 SMRT Survey (Signature) of Tpi Allowance (Signature) of Inspection (Signature) of thesets Coordination San INC) against INC 1	73 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	4) PT: Yellow-Tim  5) PT: Follow-Ther  Paralalmina and  6) TR: Re-la-poole  7) NI: Idae DA + 8  4) NTUC Additions  ORL:  NS: Courtery C.  *NS: Caurtery C.  *NS: Rapair Co-  *NS: Rapair Co-  *NS: Pool Rapair Co-  *NS: Poo	ough Survey (Resurvey) 3 Institic Only (restit Lin 200) on 5 SMRT Survey 51 d Services:  or / Tpt Allowance ordination 5 Inspection 5 It illustrate Coordination S-in INC) epaint ING 2	73 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

A SECTION OF THE CONTRACT OF T	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/01/2020 15:20
Date Of Accident	19/01/2020 15:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG OUTRAM ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKB7264T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	GOH JING XIAN (WU JINGXIAN)
NRIC No	SXXXX224C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96486226
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96486226
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CIVIC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	9VPCP1877400
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHEOK HANYUAN (SHI HANYUAN)
NRIC No	SXXXX259A
Date Of Birth	30/12/1981
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	26/04/2011
Driving Experience	8 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96486226
Fax Number	SECURE SECTION - LONG TO THE SECTION OF THE SECTION
Contact Number	OTHERS-96486226
	NO 1886 Y STATES NO. 1986 NO. 1986

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 950 HOUGANG STREET 91

#10-230

Postcode

530950

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

200

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

GA TANK

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance,

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO

Passenger 1

NAME:

: GOH JING XIAN (WU JINGXIAN) (WIFE)

GENDER:

FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: DAUGHTER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: DAUGHTER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200120/7019

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD6281S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MERCEDES BENZ

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

CHEOK HANYUAN (SHI HANYUAN)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKB7264T

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2**

Name.

GOH JING XIAN (WU JINGXIAN) (WIFE)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKB7264T

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3**

Name

DAUGHTER

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKB7264T

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 4**

Name

DAUGHTER

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKB7264T

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (IV) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Alous conRon Roan

		100	pant)	
			AS	
			12 -	
			B	
		AV STATE	1	1) Cre 7240
			8	H > 9CD (164
		F THE ACCIDENT		A) SCB 7764 B) SHO 6281
As	police	report	7/20200120/7019	
TA I				
The spe				
OV.		and the same of		-
				1
	BENEFIC	All and the		/
			/	
			-	
			/	
		/		Was to be
	10 B			The state of the s
				Constitution of the second
ATION				
lare the fore	going particulars	are true in every process		
~		/		alala a
ler's Signatur		Drivery Signature	N'	ALUINX
		(if driver is not the policy)	ngsynsing Centre	Per Jones 's Signature

Date of Accident	: 190 2020 Accident Time: 1530 (24-HR-Format)	
Accident Place	: Outram Road	
Vehicle, No. (Car Plate No.)	SKB7264 T Make/Model Honda Livic	
Insurace Company	: MSIG Policy No: 9VPCP1877400	
Owner or Company Name /IC No	: GOH JING XIAN (WU JINGXIAN) (58038224C	)
Owner or Company Contact No.	Owner's Hp 9648 622 6 Company Tel	1
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	CHEOK HANYUAN (58142259A)	
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	3012198   DRIVER'S License Pass Date 2011 April 26	
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:	
DRIVER'S Address	:APT BLK 950 HOUGANG STREET 91 H10-320 (530	apere 0050
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	2) 964863.36	. 100
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR (OUTDOOR) e.g. working inside or outside office)	
Email Address	*	
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET	
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only Claim Other Party Claim Own Insurance	
Number of Passengers (Including D	river): 04	
	Idriver / white and or children	
Other P	arty Driver's Particular (if any)	
Vehicle No: SHD 62815	Commission to the move to the commission of the	
Vehicle Mike Model: Merce les	S Ben Z Vehicle Make Model:	
Name Driver:	Name Driver:	
IC No. Driver/Contact;	IC No. Driver/Contact:	
* NEW - Passenger's name &	gender:	
ol wife		
02 children		





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20200120/7019

## REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Tin 20/01/20	Date/Time Report Made: 20/01/2020 14:25		Vide Report No.: E/20200119/0124	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	
Name of Informant: Address: CHEOK HANYUAN APT BLK 950 HOUGANG STREET 91 #10-32			REET 91 #10-320 SINGAPORE		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8142259A			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96486336	
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	ŒN.	Email: kenny_cheok@hotmail.com		
Sex: Male	Age: 38	Date of Birth: 30/12/1981	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Administration manager			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 19/01/2020 15:25	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: Outram road Weather:		Road Surface:	Transcentific Section	Road Speed Limit:
		- 100 Per Procession (1975) Per Procession (		
		Dry		60 Km/h
Clear Traffic Flow: One Way Type of Collis		Traffic Control; Not Controlled		60 Km/h Traffic Volume: Light

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved	Section 1		ameter liver	
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SHD6821S	Car	MERCEDES BENZ		White	Slightly Damaged	0
SKB7264T	Car	HONDA	Civic	Grey	Seriously Damaged	3

Vehicle No	Insurance Company	Taranta San Name	Leavener .	
	ALCOHOL STATE OF THE STATE OF T	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SKB7264T	MSIG INSURANCE (MALAYSIA) BHD			7-32-2





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20200120/7019

# CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No	ALL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH				RESERVED AND MEDICAL
No. of Pedestrian		Us	e of Pe	destria	n Cross	sing: NA
Driver		Volument Charles	54/9 in 8	Contract	10108	ing. NA
Name	CHEOK HANYUAN			ID No.		S8142259A
Related Vehicle	SHD6821S (Car)		Contact No.		96486336	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL **		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL Date Disc		te Discl		NIL	
	ted Medical Leave NIL			Injury		
Vehicle Owner			1000		STUDEN ST	HUSE CHRENCH STREET
Name	CHEOK HANYUAN			ID No		S8142259A
Related Vehicle	NIL			Contact No.		96486336
Hospital/Clinic	SINGAPORE GENERAL HOSPITAL		Class Driving Licence Expiry	g ce &	Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	19/01/2020	Da	e Disch	narge	19/01	/2020
No of Dave oran	ed Medical Leave   03		ree of		Slight	

## Brief Details.

My vehicle was going straight towards Outram road and Mercedes cab coming out of Shell petrol kiosk seem to have took a left wide turn against the one way traffic ramping into driver's door.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200120/7019

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 20/01/2020 14:25
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / THABAGESH JEYATHESH Contact No.: 65476232	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Ltd. (Co Reg No 200412212G) 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 msig.com.sg

# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

24 Jun 2019

A0074-001

CERTIFICATE No.

MOTORMAX PLUS

9VPCP1877400

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle : SKB7264T

Chassis Number of Vehicle 3. Name of Policyholder

: JHMFD1630AS200440

. GOH JING XIAN (WU JINGXIAN)

4. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

24 Jun 2019

17:04PM

5. Date of Expiry of Insurance

. 23 Jun 2020

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and licensing under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

7. Limitations as to Use\*

Use only for social, domestic & pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade, or business or use for any purpose in connection

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks & Compensation ) Act (Chapter 189) and the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

For MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurer

Not valid unless countersigned by Authorized Person

IMPORTANT NOTICE

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle.

If for any reason the Insurance is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer, or if the

Certificate has been lost or destroyed a Statutory Declaration to that Effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the compulsory Insurance Legislation.

This Certificate must be returned if the insurance is suspended during its currency.

If you are involved in an accident, full details must be forwarded immediately to the Company.

FORM M.X.1 (001)

8VPCP1802700

MSD/VPCP/18-000803-00

(For the Issuance of Motor Certificate of Insurance only)